Camera Housings and
Infra-Red Illuminators
focusing on you
www.cctvireland.ie  1890 866 900
Genie CCTV Housings
TPH-Housings
External Camera Housings

Weight 2.1 Kg
Features and specifications are subject to change for further improvement without any notice. Light Distances quoted above are based on optimal conditions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TPC-8389 Super high resolution camera 540 TVL 3-8.5mm DC AIVF lens in IP66 housing AC 24V
TPC-8389/240 Super high resolution camera 540 TVL 3-8.5mm DC AIVF lens in IP66 housing AC 230V
TPC-8922 Super high resolution camera 540 TVL 9-22mm DC AIVF lens in IP66 housing AC 24V
TPC-8922/240 Super high resolution camera 540 TVL 9-22mm DC AIVF lens in IP66 housing AC 230V
Weatherproof Impact Resistant Outdoor Day/Night IR Led Lens Options
www.cctvireland.ie  1890 866 900
TP IR607
Infra-Red Illuminator Enclosure